
ARVEST BANK ROGERS 34.4%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL 10.1%
CORNERSTONE BANK 7.0%
RELYANCE BANK NA 6.6%
LEGACY NATIONAL BANK 5.1%
QUICKEN LOANS LLC 4.5%
CENTENNIAL BANK 3.9%
CHAMBERS BANK 2.7%
ARVEST BANK SPRINGDALE 2.4%
CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS 2.3%
UNITED BANK 2.2%
ARKANSAS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 1.9%
IBERIABANK 1.7%
UNITED BUILT HOMES LLC 1.6%
AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP 1.5%
Others 12.3%
Total: 100.0%

Madison County Lender Market Share
Total

June 2020



EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, July 21, 2020 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP

2020 1440 06/08/2020 14 $232,500.00HUDGINS SALLIE

$232,500.00
ARKANSAS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

2020 1511 06/16/2020 13 $289,500.00NELLE CALEB

$289,500.00
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

2020 1515 06/16/2020 13 $330,000.00HEAD ROBERT

2020 1518 06/16/2020 13 $284,000.00SMITH SCOTT

2020 1461 06/10/2020 13 $160,000.00HEAD JEREMY

2020 1372 06/01/2020 16 $214,523.00MATHIS RYAN

2020 1395 06/02/2020 13 $143,000.00SANTAMARIA DANIEL

2020 1560 06/19/2020 13 $226,000.00BOWEN MARK

2020 1610 06/26/2020 13 $214,500.00WHEELER ANTHONY

$1,572,023.00
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

2020 1615 06/26/2020 12 $2,648,800.00DAVIDSON JASON

PARTON DEANA

2020 1575 06/22/2020 12 $102,984.00GANNOTT MICHAEL

2020 1584 06/23/2020 12 $200,000.00CARTER DONALD

2020 1539 06/17/2020 13 $40,475.00WALKER JOSEPH

2020 1543 06/17/2020 13 $1,466,750.00DEWEY JOSHUA

2020 1544 06/17/2020 13 $586,000.00DEWEY JOSHUA
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, July 21, 2020 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2020 1430 06/05/2020 12 $140,000.00SMITH MARVIN

2020 1398 06/02/2020 12 $32,000.00WITT DAVID

2020 1400 06/02/2020 12 $23,000.00WITT DAVID

2020 1442 06/08/2020 11 $107,110.50DELGUERCIO DINA

$5,347,119.50
ARVEST BANK SPRINGDALE

2020 1431 06/05/2020 8 $372,300.00MATT & CASSIE SMITH TRUST

SMITH MATT

$372,300.00
CENTENNIAL BANK

2020 1418 06/03/2020 8 $300,000.00ANITA ENTERPRISES LLC

2020 1572 06/22/2020 8 $300,000.00ANITA ENTERPRISES LLC

$600,000.00
CHAMBERS BANK

2020 1653 06/30/2020 15 $291,600.00HUNTER KEITH

2020 1382 06/01/2020 8 $126,000.00SBR VERTICAL LLC

$417,600.00
COMMISSIONER OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVE

2020 1441 06/08/2020 14 $232,500.00HUDGINS SALLIE

$232,500.00
CORNERSTONE BANK

2020 1421 06/04/2020 10 $80,000.00SMITH CALEB

2020 1426 06/04/2020 10 $29,600.00ENGEBRETSEN ERIK

2020 1374 06/01/2020 15 $100,000.00HINMAN RICHARD

RICHARD L AND DEBORAH S HINMAN TRUST

2020 1449 06/09/2020 11 $107,303.96PIERCE PATRICIA
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, July 21, 2020 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2020 1453 06/09/2020 10 $134,096.68PANDO MORGAN

YOUNG BRITTON

2020 1462 06/10/2020 10 $130,305.00DAVIDSON NATHAN

2020 1513 06/16/2020 10 $98,006.14CARTER TARA

HUMMEL DESIREE

2020 1494 06/12/2020 9 $27,000.00BOWMAN RYAN

2020 1603 06/25/2020 10 $160,973.22SOLORZANO MARVIN

2020 1613 06/26/2020 10 $195,642.65SLOAN CLINT

2020 1556 06/19/2020 10 $26,634.02MCBRYDE ROBERT

$1,089,561.67
CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

2020 1645 06/29/2020 10 $360,734.15PORTER STEVE

$360,734.15
CORNERSTONE HOME LENDING INC

2020 1517 06/16/2020 14 $197,620.00SPURLOCK AMANDA

$197,620.00
EAGLE BANK & TRUST COMPANY

2020 1650 06/29/2020 13 $184,000.00ENDERLAND KENNETH

$184,000.00
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSA

2020 1516 06/16/2020 4 $162,850.00DAVIDSON PERRY

$162,850.00
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS

2020 1392 06/01/2020 13 $21,680.00BOOMERANG ENTERPRISES LLC

2020 1592 06/24/2020 16 $80,000.00EOFF ROGER

$101,680.00
FIRST SECURITY BANK
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, July 21, 2020 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2020 1446 06/09/2020 8 $92,000.00MCCOY RICKEY

RICKEY E & DELANE MCCOY TRUST

$92,000.00
HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC

2020 1410 06/03/2020 13 $106,939.00KEITH JONATHAN

$106,939.00
IBERIABANK

2020 1564 06/19/2020 13 $261,000.00LINDSEY CARROL

$261,000.00
LEGACY NATIONAL BANK

2020 1376 06/01/2020 11 $134,700.00LEGACY WILDLIFE LLC

2020 1520 06/16/2020 11 $660,050.51COOLEY KEVIN

$794,750.51
LOGAN COUNTY BANK

2020 1534 06/17/2020 2 $60,000.00WEYMOUTH YOLANDA

$60,000.00
PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP 

2020 1637 06/29/2020 23 $127,645.00JOHNSON SARA

$127,645.00
QUICKEN LOANS INC

2020 1497 06/12/2020 18 $144,900.00CLARK KRISTYN

$144,900.00
QUICKEN LOANS LLC

2020 1491 06/12/2020 17 $162,179.00WALTRIP NICOLE

2020 1492 06/12/2020 18 $136,752.00LAWHORN WENDI

2020 1695 06/30/2020 17 $127,645.00CHANNELL PAIGE

2020 1630 06/29/2020 17 $270,019.00CARSON JEREMY

$696,595.00
RELYANCE BANK NA
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, July 21, 2020 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2020 1530 06/16/2020 10 $1,024,000.00PB GENERAL HOLDINGS LLC

$1,024,000.00
SUN WEST MORTGAGE COMPANY INC

2020 1702 06/30/2020 17 $181,709.00GRAHAM CHARLES

$181,709.00
TODAY'S BANK

2020 1379 06/01/2020 12 $40,000.00TRINKLE ROBERT

$40,000.00
UARK FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

2020 1468 06/11/2020 18 $107,000.00JAMES AND SARAH ROBINSON TRUST

ROBINSON JAMES

$107,000.00
UNITED BANK

2020 1635 06/29/2020 16 $342,705.00HRITZ RONALD

$342,705.00
UNITED BUILT HOMES LLC

2020 1631 06/29/2020 11 $252,590.00MOSLEY RIDER

$252,590.00
UNITED FIDELITY FUNDING CORP

2020 1396 06/02/2020 10 $173,992.00BOLINGER D'ETTE

$173,992.00
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